

Price List

Conventional plastic bottles (polyethylene) and eco-friendly bottles (Bio-Bottles).

Bio-Bottles are crafted from Braskem® Green Polyethylene, a renewable material derived from sugarcane ethanol. This eco-friendly option offers a sustainable alternative without compromising the quality of conventional plastic. Both options are BPA-free and ISO 9001 certified, ensuring top-notch safety and quality.

Our bottles can also be **fully customised**, from the bottle and cap colours to the design applied. To discover the full range of colours and customisation possibilities, contact us at **info@belobidon.pt**.

			Quantity				
Туре	Model	Size	100	200	300	500	1000
Conventional plastic (polyethylene)	Classic	650 ml	2,84 €	2,11 €	1,68 €	1,62€	1,56 €
Conventional plastic (polyethylene)	Big Mouth	750 ml	3,44 €	2,56€	2,04 €	1,98€	1,86 €
Bio-Bottle	Big Mouth	600 ml	3,71 €	2,56 €	2,28 €	2,22€	2,16 €
Bio-Bottle	Big Mouth	750 ml	3,85 €	2,69€	2,40 €	2,34 €	2,28 €

If you are interested in ordering a different quantity, please contact us at **info@belobidon.pt**, and we'll be delighted to assist you!

- The indicated prices include single-colour printing. For prints with more than one colour, an additional charge of €0.17 per bottle will apply for each extra colour.
- Printing film costs of €60 are not included. This charge applies per colour but is only incurred for a new design. For future orders, if the design remains unchanged, this fee will not be charged again.
- Design development and shipping costs to EU countries are provided at no additional cost. For a shipping quote outside the EU, please contact us at info@belobidon.pt.
- The prices shown do not include VAT, which will be applied at the current rate.

Tel: +351 965836665 email: info@belobidon.pt www.belobidon.pt